
12 V battery for PULVEBAT ref. 91005

To maintain / To protect

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Surface treatment

0

0

0

0

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Surface treatment equipment Sprayers

Ref. 099023

Wear and tear spare parts ref 91005

Equipment designed for the application of anti-greening treatment

Technical sheet


